German (B.A.)

2019-2020 catalog

Student Name:

ID Number:

Major Requirements

AUGSBURG

UNIVERSITY

| Term Completed/Planned Grade Credit Course # Title
4 CCS100 Introduction to Cultural Studies (HUM)
4 KEY480 Topics in Global Interdependence (KC)
Complete one (1) literature elective, chosen from:

4 GER351 Survey of German Literature |

4 GER354 Survey of German Literature Il

4 GER295 Topics

4 GER495 Topics

Complete seven (7) additional GER electives numbered above 211

Complete a semester of study abroad

Complete one (1) Quantitative Reasoning graduation skill, chosen from:

4

E R L L T T~

GST200
HIS369
MAT111
MAT145
MAT146
MAT163
MAT164
PHI230
PHY119
POL483

Quantitative Reasoning/Statistical Literacy
The Early and High Middle Ages
Mathematics in Society (NSM)

Calculus | (NSM)

Calculus Il (NSM)

Introductory Statistics (NSM)

Introductory Statistics for STEM (NSM)
Logic

Physics for the Fine Arts (NSM-L)

Political Statistics and Methodology

Approved QR from a second major:

The Speaking and Writing skills are completed through KEY480 and CCS100

Abbreviation Key: ML = Modern Language; SC = Signature Curriculum; EM = Engaging Minneapolis; AE = Augsburg Experience; KC = Senior Keystone Course; NSM =
Natural Science & Mathematics - no lab; NSM-L = Natural Science & Mathematics-with lab; SBS = Social & Behavioral Science; FA = Fine Arts; HUM = Humanities

Student’s Signature

Date

Advisor’s Printed Name

Signature

Date

Advisor(s): By signing, you indicate you have verified the accuracy of the information above. Faculty advisors must initial next to
each course substitution/waiver and sign this form.



