

German (B.A.)

2019-2020 catalog

Student Name:		ID Number:				
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •						
Major Requirements	Cuada	Cua dit	C	Tial		
Term Completed/Planned	Grade	Credit 4	Course #	Title Introduction to Cultural Studies (HUM)		
		4	KEY480	Topics in Global Interdependence (KC)		
		4	KL1400	ropics in Global interdependence (KC)		
Complete one (1) literature e	lective, chose	en from:				
		4	GER351	Survey of German Literature I		
		4	GER354	Survey of German Literature II		
		4	GER295	Topics		
		4	GER495	Topics		
Complete seven (7) additiona	l GER electiv	es number	ed above 211			
, , , ,						
Complete a semester of study	/ abroad					
Complete one (1) Quantitativ	e Reasoning	graduation	skill chosen	from:		
ompiete one (1) quantitutiv	e reasoning	4	GST200	Quantitative Reasoning/Statistical Literacy		
	-	4	HIS369	The Early and High Middle Ages		
		4	MAT111	Mathematics in Society (NSM)		
		4	MAT145	Calculus I (NSM)		
		4	MAT146	Calculus II (NSM)		
		4	MAT163	Introductory Statistics (NSM)		
		4	MAT164	Introductory Statistics for STEM (NSM)		
		4	PHI230	Logic		
		4	PHY119	Physics for the Fine Arts (NSM-L)		
		4	POL483	Political Statistics and Methodology		
			Approved	QR from a second major:		
	. —					
The Speaking and Writing skil	is are comple	eted throug	sh KEY480 an	d CCS100		
Abbreviation Key: ML = Modern I	Language; SC =	Signature C	urriculum; EM	= Engaging Minneapolis; AE = Augsburg Experience; KC = S	enior Keystone Course; NSM	
Natural Science & Mathematics -	no lab; NSM-L	. = Natural So	cience & Mathe	ematics-with lab; SBS = Social & Behavioral Science; FA = Fi	ne Arts; HUM = Humanities	
Student's Signature					Date	
J						
Advisor's Printed Name				Signature	Date	
auvisor s Friffied Name				Signature	Date	

Advisor(s): By signing, you indicate you have verified the accuracy of the information above. Faculty advisors must initial next to each course substitution/waiver and sign this form.